Fortimo HE BL Panel 6060 930/940 MD3

929003457806

Tekniske data

Artikkelnummer

GTIN
Beskyttelsesklasse

P

Hoyde

Bredde

Dybde
Ledningslengde
Nettovekt
Kartongsterrelse
Farge produkt/base
Farge optikk/skjerm
Materiale produkt/base
Materiale optikk/skjerm
Driftsspenning

AC/DC

TA min.

TA maks.

Dimbar

Antall lyskilder/moduler
Maks. stramstyrke (A)
Lyskilde

Lysfarge (K)

CRI >

Strélevinkel

Forbruk (system) (W)

Effektivitet (system) (Im/w)

SDCM / MacAdam (
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929003457806
87101636179090

n

20

3.65

59.5

59.5

15

1.76

5

Hvit

Hvit

Aluminium

Polykarbonat

560-1300mA - 31,4-34,7VDC
DC

-10

45

Avhengig av stramforsyning
4

1.3

19-45W LED CS 3000-4000K, 2248-
5237Im/CRI>90

4000
920
920
44.4
118

3

NOR



